Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
1
 Innovative Features
Unique signal processing algorithms provide enhanced
contrast for Video Analytics and Infinova’s innovative Fire
Detection Algorithm
 High Image Quality
High Resolution, small pixel pitch

Standards & Certifications
IP66, CE, FCC
Ordering information
VP190-BE135D25Q-0N020 IP thermal camera, 25μ, NTSC/PAL, 45/135mm f/1.1 / f/1.6 Dual Field of View Motorized lens
VP190-BE135D17V-0N020 IP thermal camera, 17μ, NTSC/PAL, 45/135mm f/1.1 / f/1.6 Dual Field of View Motorized lens
VP190-BE100Z25Q-0N020 IP thermal camera, 25μ, NTSC/PAL, 15-100mm f/1.1 - f/1.4 Continuous Zoom Motorized lens
VP190-BE100Z17V-0N020 IP thermal camera, 17μ, NTSC/PAL, 15-100mm f/1.1 - f/1.4 Continuous Zoom Motorized lens
Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
3
Thermal camera performance
Camera mounting information